

Ú

Crl.A.No. 204 OF 2003
ITEM No.103

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.204 OF 2003

Ram Bali Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Uttar Pradesh

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and exemption from filing OT)

Date : 24/03/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Yasobant Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the appeal itself for final hearing on 31.03.2004.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master